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Catalog Number
Marketing Product Description
UPC

Length (IN)

Width (IN)

Height (IN)

Weight (LB)

Brand Name

Type

Special Features
Application

Number Of Terminals
Wire Size

Amperage Rating
Voltage Rating
Mounting

Connection

BL7474

Block Assembly 100 Ampere
784572111592

2.125

2.758

5.725

0.6

Milbank

Block Assembly

Half Block Assembly
Metering Accessory

2

6 AWG to 2/0 AWG

100 Ampere

600 Volts Alternating Current
Surface Mount

Lay in Lugs

Please consult serving utility for their requirements prior to ordering or installing, as specifications and approvals vary by utility and may require local
electrical inspector approval. All installations must be installed by a licensed electrician and must comply with all national and local codes, laws and
regulations. Milbank reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown without notice or obligation.
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