

BL7474



Catalog Number	BL7474
Marketing Product Description	Block Assembly 100 Ampere
UPC	784572111592
Length (IN)	2.125
Width (IN)	2.758
Height (IN)	5.725
Weight (LB)	0.6
Brand Name	Milbank
Туре	Block Assembly
Special Features	Half Block Assembly
Application	Metering Accessory
Number Of Terminals	2
Wire Size	6 AWG to 2/0 AWG
Amperage Rating	100 Ampere
Voltage Rating	600 Volts Alternating Current
Mounting	Surface Mount
Connection	Lay in Lugs

Please consult serving utility for their requirements prior to ordering or installing, as specifications and approvals vary by utility and may require local electrical inspector approval. All installations must be installed by a licensed electrician and must comply with all national and local codes, laws and regulations. Milbank reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown without notice or obligation.